July 2025

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family

Builder

ARTISAN CRAFTBUILT HOMES

ARTISAN CRAFTBUILT HOMES

BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP

DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE

JAMES MOLINE BUILDERS, INC.

K. HOVNANIAN NORTHWEST OHIO

K. HOVNANIAN NORTHWEST OHIO

K. HOVNANIAN NORTHWEST OHIO
MAVILLINO CUSTOM HOMES
MCCARTHY BUILDERS

MCCARTHY BUILDERS

RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS
SAME AS APPLICANT

SCHUMACHER HOMES INC
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC
WEATHERED OAKS CUSTOM BUILDERS
WRIGHT CUSTOM HOMES LTD

Location

6634 LONG ST

6620 LONG ST

8816 HARLOW CT

1391 LIMERICK LN

1336 LIMERICK LN

8655 JEFFERS RD

4334 POST OFFICE CIR
9221 MILE VIEW CT
9228 MILE VIEW CT
9222 MILE VIEW CT
9024 DRIFTWOOD CT
5205 CALISTOGA DR
7827 SONOMA DR
6134 DOUBLE EAGLE CT
6126 DOUBLE EAGLE CT
6123 DOUBLE EAGLE CT
6147 DOUBLE EAGLE CT
7831 MULLIGAN WAY
7013 CODERRD

13025 NEAPOLIS WATERVILLE RD
11629 SAVANNA LAKE BLVD
5365 WECKERLY RD
8360 STITT RD

Value

$250,000
$270,000
$200,000
$250,000
$195,000
$615,000
$300,000
$607,000
$601,000
$597,000
$525,000
$115,000
$115,000
$168,000
$160,000
$320,000
$168,000
$168,000
$210,000
$690,250
$660,047
$900,000
$830,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 23

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township,

Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township,
Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Allen Edwin Homes

Allen Edwin Homes

Allen Edwin Homes

Allen Edwin Homes
America's Home Place
America's Home Place
America's Home Place
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Capstone Custom Homes
Homeowner

J Thomas Signature Builders
Jonathan Haines

K. Hovnanian Homes

Kevin Bradford

Maple Point Farms
McCarthy Builders, Inc.

MR Developers, LLC
Northcreek Custom Homes

Location

148 MEADOWGATE DRIVE
30619 DROUILLARD ROAD
30643 DROUILLARD ROAD
160 MEADOWGATE DRIVE
16530 NORTH RIVER ROAD
6816 ROSENDALE ROAD
9745 YATES RD

108 KINLOCH

161 BENTLEY COURT

159 BENTLEY DR

761 EAST BROADWAY
28926 SIMMONS RD
13676 WAPAKONETA RD
13762 CYGNET ROAD

904 DARTER DRIVE

8183 JERRY CITY ROAD
9701 CUSTAR ROAD
15211 CYPRESS DR

2479 CROSS RIDGE ROAD LOT 127
1004 ELLESMERE DR

Value

$350,000
$350,000
$350,000
$350,000
$420,313
$488,000
$495,205
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$347,000
$470,000
$605,000
$240,000
$438,000
$300,000
$175,000
$165,000
$175,000
$450,000



Northcreek Custom Homes
Pinnacle Builders

Redfox Custom Homes
Saba Signature Homes, LLC
Tony Buff Custom Homes
Tony Buff Custom Homes
Utopia Construction, Inc.
Utopia Construction, Inc.
Wayne Homes

162 BARTON CREEK DR
25945 SEMINARY ROAD
20646 ANDERSON ROAD
116 OLD DOVER RD

1462 ST ANDREWS DRIVE
1473 ST ANDREWS DRIVE
1380 BROOKWOODE RD
1266 BROOKWOODE RD
21903 OIL CENTER ROAD

$430,000
$1,200,000
$550,000
$700,000
$850,000
$700,000
$600,000
$600,000
$616,118

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 29



