LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	Location	<u>Value</u>
ARTISAN CRAFTBUILT HOMES	6634 LONG ST	\$250,000
ARTISAN CRAFTBUILT HOMES	6620 LONG ST	\$270,000
BUCKEYE REAL ESTATE GROUP	8816 HARLOW CT	\$200,000
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1391 LIMERICK LN	\$250,000
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1336 LIMERICK LN	\$195,000
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE	8655 JEFFERS RD	\$615,000
JAMES MOLINE BUILDERS, INC.	4334 POST OFFICE CIR	\$300,000
K. HOVNANIAN NORTHWEST OHIO	9221 MILE VIEW CT	\$607,000
K. HOVNANIAN NORTHWEST OHIO	9228 MILE VIEW CT	\$601,000
K. HOVNANIAN NORTHWEST OHIO	9222 MILE VIEW CT	\$597,000
MAVILLINO CUSTOM HOMES	9024 DRIFTWOOD CT	\$525,000
MCCARTHY BUILDERS	5205 CALISTOGA DR	\$115,000
MCCARTHY BUILDERS	7827 SONOMA DR	\$115,000
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS	6134 DOUBLE EAGLE CT	\$168,000
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS	6126 DOUBLE EAGLE CT	\$160,000
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS	6123 DOUBLE EAGLE CT	\$320,000
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS	6147 DOUBLE EAGLE CT	\$168,000
RIDGE STONE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS	7831 MULLIGAN WAY	\$168,000
SAME AS APPLICANT	7013 CODER RD	\$210,000
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC	13025 NEAPOLIS WATERVILLE RD	\$690,250
SCHUMACHER HOMES INC	11629 SAVANNA LAKE BLVD	\$660,047
WEATHERED OAKS CUSTOM BUILDERS	5365 WECKERLY RD	\$900,000
WRIGHT CUSTOM HOMES LTD	8360 STITT RD	\$830,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 23

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	Location	<u>Value</u>
Allen Edwin Homes	148 MEADOWGATE DRIVE	\$350,000
Allen Edwin Homes	30619 DROUILLARD ROAD	\$350,000
Allen Edwin Homes	30643 DROUILLARD ROAD	\$350,000
Allen Edwin Homes	160 MEADOWGATE DRIVE	\$350,000
America's Home Place	16530 NORTH RIVER ROAD	\$420,313
America's Home Place	6816 ROSENDALE ROAD	\$488,000
America's Home Place	9745 YATES RD	\$495,205
Buckeye Real Estate Group	108 KINLOCH	\$300,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	161 BENTLEY COURT	\$300,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	159 BENTLEY DR	\$300,000
Capstone Custom Homes	761 EAST BROADWAY	\$347,000
Homeowner	28926 SIMMONS RD	\$470,000
J Thomas Signature Builders	13676 WAPAKONETA RD	\$605,000
Jonathan Haines	13762 CYGNET ROAD	\$240,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	904 DARTER DRIVE	\$438,000
Kevin Bradford	8183 JERRY CITY ROAD	\$300,000
Maple Point Farms	9701 CUSTAR ROAD	\$175,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15211 CYPRESS DR	\$165,000
MR Developers, LLC	2479 CROSS RIDGE ROAD LOT 127	\$175,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	1004 ELLESMERE DR	\$450,000

Northcreek Custom Homes	162 BARTON CREEK DR	\$430,000
Pinnacle Builders	25945 SEMINARY ROAD	\$1,200,000
Redfox Custom Homes	20646 ANDERSON ROAD	\$550,000
Saba Signature Homes, LLC	116 OLD DOVER RD	\$700,000
Tony Buff Custom Homes	1462 ST ANDREWS DRIVE	\$850,000
Tony Buff Custom Homes	1473 ST ANDREWS DRIVE	\$700,000
Utopia Construction, Inc.	1380 BROOKWOODE RD	\$600,000
Utopia Construction, Inc.	1266 BROOKWOODE RD	\$600,000
Wayne Homes	21903 OIL CENTER ROAD	\$616,118

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 29